
¥2988/Bottle
¥1688/Bottle
¥1688/Bottle
¥168/Bottle
¥128/Bottle

  ¥328/Pot
¥198/Bottle

¥888/Bottle
¥398/Bottle

¥1288/Bottle

¥688/Bottle

¥588/Bottle

¥468/Bottle

¥398/Bottle
¥188/Bottle

¥38/Bottle
¥35/Bottle

¥18/Can
¥18/Can

¥38
¥38

¥22/Bottle
¥16/Can
¥16/Can
¥16/Can
¥12/Can
¥12/Can
¥12/Can

Watsons Tonic Water        
Diet Coke  
Coca-cola 

Sprite   

健怡可乐
可口可乐
雪碧

屈臣氏汤力水

Orange Juice (1L)
Apple Juice (1L) 

SuYi Shi Soda Water (350ml)
JDB Herbal Tea

Watsons Soda Water  

汇源橙汁 1L
汇源苹果汁 1L

苏伊士苏打水 350ml
加多宝凉茶

屈臣氏苏打水 330ml

百威啤酒
燕京啤酒
青岛啤酒

Heineken  
Budweiser  

Yanjing Beer  
Tsingdao

Maotai, 53°
Maotai, 38°

Moet & Chandon Champagne (France)
Asti Sweet Sparkling Wine (Italy)

阿旺2005 
(法国波尔多明星庄)

圣卡罗家族珍藏加本纳沙
威浓红葡萄酒

西施小教堂

奔富128红葡萄酒

Tenuta San Guido-Guidalberto Red Wine

Chateau Moulin a Vent 2005

Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine
Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years)

乌镇黄酒 (坛装)
乌镇八年陈

酩悦香槟
意大利阿斯蒂甜起泡酒

小龙船红葡萄酒 (限量版)
奔富洛神山庄红葡萄酒

Penfolds-Bin 128 Shiraz

黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine

香槟起泡酒 Champagne & Sparkling Wine

葡萄酒 Wine

啤酒 Beer

饮料 Soft Drink

Santa Carolina-Reserva de Familia Cabernet 
Sauvignon

Grand Bateau Rouge (Limited Edition)
Penfolds-Rawson's Retreat Merlot

喜力啤酒

茅台53度
茅台38度
五粮液52度
司马小烧55度
司马小烧40度

Wangjing Boutique Hotel-Drinks

白酒 Chinese Spirit

Sima Liquor, 40°

Wuliangye, 52°
Sima Liquor, 55°



¥48
¥48
¥48
¥48

¥138/Jug
¥128/Jug
¥120/Jug
¥138/Jug
¥60/Jug

正山小种
铁观音
大红袍
西湖龙泉
菊花茶

Lapsang Souchong
Tie Guanyin
Da Hongpao

West Lake Longjing Tea
Chrysanthemum Tea

紫米核桃汁
鲜榨紫薯汁

Watermelon Juice     
Yam Juice  

Purple Rice Walnut Juice  
Purple Sweet Potato Juice   

鲜榨西瓜汁
鲜榨山药汁

茶 Tea

鲜榨汁 Fresh Juice


